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Engine

Foot Pounds Torque
Valve

Cylinders

Air Filter

Pump
Splitting force

Splitting length
Splitting diameter
Cylinder bore

Cylinder stroke

Cycle feed time
(seconds)

Hydraulic max
pressure

Cradle

Ball Coupler

Road Tow Speed
(mph)

Machine Dim’s
(Lx W x H)

Net Weight (lbs)

Hydraulic Models
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22-TON
HORIZONTAL/
VERTIC

1

Dual

2 stage,
8.8 /2.1 GPM

22 ton

250
30"
4

23.65"

14.5

3400 psi

Included

on

45

83.6" x 40.6" x 35.4"

474

28-TON
HORIZONTAL/
VERTICAL

1

Dual

2 stage,
8.83/2.1GPM

28 ton

25n
30"
4.5"

23.65"

17

3450 psi

Included

on

45

83.6" x 40.6" x 35.4"

511

34-TON
HORIZONTAL/

Briggs & Stratton

14.5
OHV
1

Dual

2 stage,
13 /3.0 GPM

34 ton

250
30"

5o

16

3500 psi

Included

on

45

83.6" x 40.6" x 35.4"

549

22-TON
3-PT HITCH
HORIZONTAL/

VERTICAL

Category 1 Tractor
(18hp min)

N/A
N/A
N/A
N/A
N/A

Up to 22 tons
(Tractor dependent)

25"
30"
4"
24"

14-26
Tractor Dependent

3400 psi

Included

N/A

N/A

72" x 23" x 43"

440

34-TON
3-PT HITCH
HORIZONTAL/

VERTICAL

Category 1 Tractor
(18hp min)

N/A
N/A
N/A
N/A
N/A

Up to 34 tons
(Tractor dependent)

25"
30"
5o
24"

14-26
Tractor Dependent

3400 psi

Included

N/A

N/A

72" x 23" x 43"

488

5-TON
ELECTRIC

18

2700 psi

Included

N/A

N/A

39.5" x 13.5" x 20"

104
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